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22/12/2025
23/12/2025
24/12/2025 Xmas Eve
25/12/2025 Xmas Day
26/12/2025 Boxing Day
27/12/2025
28/12/2025
29/12/2025
30/12/2025
31/12/2025 NY Eve
01/01/2026 NY Day
02/01/2026
03/01/2026
04/01/2026
05/01/2026

8amto 4pm
8amto 4pm
8amto 12pm
Closed
Closed
8amto 4pm
8amto 4pm
8amto 4pm
8amto 4pm
Closed
Closed
Check Day
8amto 4pm
8amto 4pm
Back to normal
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