## Yard

Monday	22/12/2025	8am to 4pm
Tuesday	23/12/2025	8am to 4pm
Wednesday	24/12/2025 Xmas Eve	8am to 12pm
Thursday	25/12/2025 Xmas Day	Closed
Friday	26/12/2025 Boxing Day	Closed
Saturday	27/12/2025	8am to 4pm
Sunday	28/12/2025	8am to 4pm
Monday	29/12/2025	8am to 4pm
Tuesday	30/12/2025	8am to 4pm
Wednesday	31/12/2025 NY Eve	Closed
Thursday	01/01/2026 NY Day	Closed
Friday	02/01/2026	Check Day
Saturday	03/01/2026	8am to 4pm
Sunday	04/01/2026	8am to 4pm
Monday	05/01/2026	Back to normal